	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV14-121K-S-2
	ROV14-121K-S-2 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV14-121K-S-2
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV14-121K-S-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV14-121K-S-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EK-23024-C09 Knowles  MICROPHONE
CCA27-84-03 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK VENT/FIX COV 3UX19X12
RGEJ1057PF Panduit Corp  RACK GROUNDING EQUIP JUMPER
1404111 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
0210390835 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 15POS
0982660237 Molex Inc  CBL 22POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 6"
H3ABG-10105-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049Y/H1505TR 5"
H5BBT-10106-V2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016V/H2730TR 6"
H2MXH-4006G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM40H/AE40G/X
A3CCB-3006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC30B/AE30G/AKC30B
20886411300 Harting  SYPCEMKAB.HAN-Q4/2 KU.4QMM PCI+B
M64805 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
540819 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG ORANGE 100'
CPL.75-S8-X Panduit Corp  CORNER POST LOW
FTH-31-01 Essentra Components  EDGE CLIP TIE HOLDR BLK 0.8-3MM
Q2-F-1/8-01-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRNK POLY Q2F 1/8" BLK 100'
553-50030 HellermannTyton  WHITE SHRINK TRAK .5" 500/BX
STD03Y-9 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 9 1.9-2.65MM YEL
1013944 Phoenix Contact  CABLE MARKER CARD RED
0823944 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER ORANGE
AF1557 NA005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 100'
TSRP3FW-21-1 HellermannTyton  1-3/4" TEE COVER 1" BEND OFFICE
IUGZX1-39505-7R5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IMLK1-32672-25 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG66-38604-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-28779-51 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
KLDR003.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 3A
KLDR005.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D CLASS CC 5A 600V
0215001.MXK20SPP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 5X20 SP CC RAD TL 1A
0314030.MX52LP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AB 50MM 30A
0495040.UXA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE - JCASE 32V 40A 500 PC
0895060.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LP JCASE 58V 60A 10 PC
SMD075F/60-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH 60V 750MA SMD
TPD4E004DRYR Texas Instruments  TVS DIODE 6SON
SMCJ6V5CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMC
20KPA56CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 56VWM 92.6VC P600
MA1.5KE18CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM DO204AR
MASMCGLCE33AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO215AB
TGL41-56-E3/96 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45.4VWM 80.5VC MELF
V180ZA05PX1347 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 162V 400A DISC 5MM
	ROV14-121K-S-2  keywords
	    	ROV14-121K-S-2
	ROV14-121K-S-2  TE Connectivity
	ROV14-121K-S-2  pdf
	ROV14-121K-S-2  datasheet
	ROV14-121K-S-2  price
	ROV14-121K-S-2  distributor
	electronic components ROV14-121K-S-2
	ROV14-121K-S-2  Circuit Protection
	ROV14-121K-S-2  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV14-121K-S-2  VARISTOR 108V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	ROV14-121K-S-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .